15. Suddeutsche Meisterschaft im 100 km StraBenlauf

Manner
PI. St.Nr.
1 172
2 35
3 134
4 107
5 22
6 122
7 123
8 47
9 40
10 178
11 150
12 121
13 140
14 141
15 170
16 106
17 169
18 143
19 124
20 118
21 46
22 56
23 54
24 38
25 34
26 29
27 21
28 68
29 126
30 42
31 30
32 119
33 175
34 24
35 27
36 51
37 137
38 127
39 1
40 66
41 45
42 148
43 62
44 131
45 57
46 53
47 129
48 43
49 133
50 113
51 114
52 50
53 39
54 171
55 33
56 4
57 5
58 49
59 36
60 55
61 44
62 60
63 69

Leipzig, 13. August 2005

Name

Sommer, Michael
Koch, Rainer
Lorwin, Erhold
Dehaut, Helmut
Michalsky, Karl-Heinz
Strosny, Rene
Gasch, Ronald
Schormeier, Karlheinz
Wimmer, Robert
Bosch, Stefan
Kupfer, Jorg
Helferich, Gernot
Kunze, Thomas
Richter, Jorg
Hoéschele, Jochen
Gumbrecht, Alwin
Harle, Armin

Heinig, Dietmar
Alexander, Frank
Feller, Robert
Roucka, Armin
Schinabeck, Dr. Josef
Zenk, Alois

Schmitt, Matthias
Hoffmann, Christoph
Burger, Frank
Kampick, Thomas
Kraft, Sebastian
Stein, Bernd
Deutschle, Georg
Karl, Hubert

Feller, Stefan
Adam, Nikolaos
Zach, Ullrich
Baumgartner, Hubert
Fritsch, Rainer
Glasner, Viktor
Jahnke, Andreas
Ryll, Christian
Dudacy, Gerald
Zimmermann, Klaus
Knoblauch, Roman
Schulz, Reinhardt
Dreilich, André
Kalkowski, Jirgen
Linz, Heinz

Bauer, Ulrich
Ettenhuber, Anton
Hermsdorf, Ralph
Blum, Ernst-Josef
Dietz, Martin

Eliger, DrUwe
Wegmann, Udo
Jezek, Wolfgang
Riemann, Dr.Ernst
Blim, Klaus

Hoppe, Manfred
Lechner, Willi
Krauf3, Harald
Hellwig, Klaus-Dieter
Mller, Wolfgang
Fischer, Thomas
Reingen, Helmut

Gesamtwertung

Verein

EK Schwaikheim

LG Wiurzburg

LC Auensee Leipzig

VT Zweibricken

1. SC Grobenzell

BLV Rot-Weil3 90 Bautzen
Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE
TG Viktoria Ausburg

SC Roth 1952

TSG Schnaitheim
Lauffreunde Gotha

LTF Marpingen

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig

EK Schwaikheim

TV Rheinzabern

EK Schwaikheim

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig
ESV Lok Ddbeln

LTF Marpingen

Team Klinikum Nurnberg e.V.
TV Munchberg

TSV Schellitz

LG Wiurzburg

LG Wiurzburg

LG Fichtelgebirge

1. SC Grobenzell

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
ESV Lok Ddbeln

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
LG HalRberge

LTF Marpingen

IGL Reutlingen

D. V. VfB Coburg

LC Aichach e.V.

TSV Markt Erlbach

LG Vogtland

Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda
ASG Tria Hockenheim
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SV Vikoria Weigenheim
VSC Klingenthal

RLT Rodgau

LC Auensee Leipzig

LG Stadt Hattersheim
TSV ScheRlitz

LC Auensee Leipzig

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
LC Auensee Leipzig

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kaéllertal

TSV Ismaning

LG Wiurzburg

EK Schwaikheim

LG Wehringen

TV 1892 Friedrichsfeld
TV 1892 Friedrichsfeld
TSV Dinkelsbiihl

LG Wiurzburg

TV Munchberg

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
RLT Rodgau

SV Altenburg

AK
M40

Man.

M45
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M35
M35
M35

Man.

M35
M45
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M50
M55
M30
M50
M40
M40

Man.

M45
M50
M45
M35
M50
M45
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M45
M35
M60
M45
M55
M45
M55
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M45
M45
M50
M50
M55
M45
M35
M40
M55
M35
M55

JG

1964
1980
1956
1961
1962
1973
1973
1964
1965
1965
1966
1969
1967
1976
1968
1956
1957
1956
1959
1962
1963
1952
1949
1972
1951
1962
1965
1979
1958
1953
1958
1968
1955
1956
1961
1955
1955
1961
1963
1955
1958
1968
1941
1960
1949
1960
1948
1959
1959
1960
1960
1952
1958
1957
1955
1954
1949
1958
1966
1961
1947
1969
1950

Zeit
6:58:05
7:05:24
7:15:00
7:32:27
7:33:39
7:36:32
7:38:53
7:40:28
7:49:33
7:57:56
7:58:50
8:09:51
8:10:26
8:10:26
8:14:04
8:16:49
8:18:25
8:18:30
8:23:15
8:30:03
8:31:21
8:32:26
8:42:36
8:42:45
8:44.57
8:46:28
8:49:41
8:52:50
8:53:02
8:54:05
8:57:30
8:58:23
8:58:33
9:03:48
9:04:45
9:05:11
9:05:24
9:06:09
9:06:45
9:09:13
9:12:45
9:17:09
9:17:29
9:21:22
9:22:38
9:22:56
9:24:54
9:30:18
9:31:09
9:37:17
9:38:52
9:41:56
9:46:46
9:47:32
9:49:03
9:50:27
9:50:27
9:56:34
9:58:08
9:58:23
10:08:35
10:11:51
10:12:53
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64 59
65 179
66 2
67 166
68 61
69 130
70 64
71 116
72 26
73 117
74 147
75 135
76 31
77 63
78 167
79 125
Frauen
1 67
2 65
3 173
4 115
5 70
6 128
7 28
8 174

Sacher, Wolfgang
Petermann, Hans
Smolka, Lothar

Bocian, Siegmund
Jochimsen, Ernst

Bauermeister, Andreas

Dobirijevic, Djuro
Mootz, Werner
Walter, Dr.Ulrich
Feller, Franz
May, Walter
Nikisch, Frank
Albert, Gerhard
Walper, Gerhard
Bracht, Gerhard
Sklaretzki, Patrick

Hildebrand, Carmen
Drescher, Anke
Streicher, Elke
Raubuch, Dr.Juliane
Runtze, Anja
Schreiber, Katrin

Dorner-Mitschke, Sylvia

Muiller, Gudrun

Offenbacher LC

TSV Riedlingen

Marathon Schwarzwasser
DJK Ellwangen - SG Virngrund
RLT Rodgau

LC Auensee Leipzig

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LTF Kaéllertal

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt

LTF Marpingen

SV 1870 GroRolbersdorf

LC Auensee Leipzig

LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg
RLT Rodgau

EK Schwaikheim

ESV Lok Débeln

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

EK Schwaikheim

LTF Kollertal

TSV Obervorschiitz

Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
IGL Reutlingen

M55
M55
M55
M40
M45
M40
M60
M60
M40
M65
M60
M55
M55
M55
M55

Man.

W35
W35
W35
W40
W35
W35
W45
W55

1950
1948
1949
1965
1957
1962
1944
1942
1961
1938
1945
1949
1949
1950
1950
1980

1969
1967
1967
1962
1970
1969
1956
1948

10:19:47
10:21:25
10:25:12
10:34:10
10:36:26
10:36:28
10:41:05
10:47:16
10:48:30
11:08:44
11:13:06
11:35:08
11:37:44
11:39:01
11:48:06
12:21:28

8:19:55
9:09:11
9:34:36
9:39:51
10:41:36
11:13:48
11:46:24
12:15:04



PI.
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St.Nr.

172
170
169

35

34

121
118
119

134
131
129

42

44
68

64

124
126
125

113
114
116

62

61

Name

Sommer, Michael
Hoschele, Jochen
Harle, Armin

Koch, Rainer
Schmitt, Matthias

Hoffmann, Christoph

Helferich, Gernot
Feller, Robert
Feller, Stefan

Lorwin, Erhold
Dreilich, André
Bauer, Ulrich

Deutschle, Georg
Ettenhuber, Anton
Miller, Wolfgang

Kraft, Sebastian
Dudacy, Gerald
Dobrijevic, Djuro
Alexander, Frank
Stein, Bernd
Sklaretzki, Patrick

Blum, Ernst-Josef
Dietz, Martin
Mootz, Werner

Schulz, Reinhardt
Fischer, Thomas
Jochimsen, Ernst

Mannschaften Manner

Verein
EK Schwaikheim

LG Wirzburg

LTF Marpingen

LC Auensee Leipzig

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

ESV Lok Débeln

LTF Kollertal

RLT Rodgau

AK

M40
M35
M45

Man.

M30
M50

M35
M40
M35

M45
M45
M55

M50
M45
M55

Man.

M50
M60

M45
M45

Man.

M45
M45
M60

M60
M35
M45

JG

1964
1968
1957

1980
1972
1951

1969
1962
1968

1956
1960
1948

1953
1959
1947

1979
1955
1944

1959
1958
1980

1960
1960
1942

1941
1969
1957

Zeit
6:58:05
8:14:04
8:18:25
7:05:24
8:42:45
8:44:57
8:09:51
8:30:03
8:58:23
7:15:00
9:21:22
9:24:54
8:54:05
9:30:18
10:08:35
8:52:50
9:09:13
10:41:05
8:23:15
8:53:02
12:21:28
9:37:17
9:38:52
10:47:16
9:17:29
10:11:51
10:36:26

Gesamtzeit
23:30:34

24:33:06

25:38:17

26:01:16

28:32:58

28:43:08

29:37:45

30:03:25

30:05:46



